HISTORIC SPORTS CAR CLUB LTD
Tel: +44 (0) 1327 858400. Fax: +44(0) 1327 858500. E-mail: office@hscc.org.uk
Web Site: www.hscc.org.uk

HSCC Donington Park Race Meeting
Saturday 26" June — Sunday 27" June 2021

Provisional Timetable

Saturday 26" June

Championship  Session Event Mins Interval  Start Finish Sign on &
Scrutineering

Guards 1 Qualifying 30 10 09.10 09.40 Pre Event Via E-

Trophy mail

Historic 2 Qualifying 15 10 09.50 10.05 Pre Event Via E-

Formula malil

3/Classic

Formula Ford

Aurora Trophy 3 Qualifying 20 10 10.15 10.35 Pre Event Via E-
mail

Historic 4 Qualifying 15 10 10.45 11.00 Pre Event Via E-

Formula Ford mail

2000 A

Thundersports 5 Qualifying 30 10 11.10 11.40 Pre Event Via E-
mail

Historic 6 Qualifying 15 10 11.50 12.05 Pre Event Via E-

Formula Ford mail

Historic 7 Qualifying 15 10 12.15 12.30 Pre Event Via E-

Formula Ford mail

2000 B

GT & SCC 8 Qualifying 30 0 12.40 13.10 Pre Event Via E-
mail

LUNCH 12.40 - 13.25

Guards 9 Race 30 15 14.00 14.40

Trophy

Historic 10 Race 20 15 14.55 15.15

F3/Classic

Formula Ford

Race 1

Aurora Trophy 11 Race 20 15 15.30 15.50

Race 1

Historic 12 Race 20 15 16.05 16.25

Formula Ford

2000 Qual

Race

Thundersports 13 Race 20 15 16.40 17.10

Historic 14 Race 20 15 17.25 17.40

Formula Ford

Race 1

Formula Ford 15 Race 20 15 17.55 18.15

2000 Race 1
11/06/21 HSCC office



Championship

Historic Road
Sports

Dunlop Saloon
Car Cup with
Historic
Touring Cars

70s Road
Sports

Historic
Formula
3/Classic
Formula Ford
Race 2

Aurora Trophy
with Geoff
Lees Trophy
Race 2

GT & SCC

Thundersports
Race 2

Historic
Formula Ford
2000 Quali
Race 2

Dunlop Saloon
Car Cup with
Historic
Touring Cars
Race 1

Historic
Formula Ford
Race 2

Historic Road
Sports

Historic
Formula Ford
2000 Race 2

70s Road
Sports

Dunlop Saloon
Car Cup with
Historic
Touring Car
Race 2

11/06/21 HSCC office

Session

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Event

Sunday 27" June

Mins

Qualifying 15

Qualifying 15

Qualifying 15

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

Race

20

20

60

Interval

10

10

15

15

15

0

Start

09.10

09.35

10.00

10.30

11.05

11.40

LUNCH 12.40 — 13.25

30

20

20

20

30

20

30

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13.25

14.10

14.45

15.20

15.55

16.40

17.15

18.00

Finish

09.25

09.50

10.15

10.50

11.25

12.40

13.55

14.30

15.05

15.40

16.25

17.00

17.45

18.20

Sigh on &
Scrutineering

Pre Event Via E-
mail

Pre Event Via E-
Mail

Pre Event Via E-
mail



