

## HISTORIC SPORTS CAR CLUB LTD

Tel: +44 (0) 1327 858400. Fax: +44(0) 1327 858500. E-mail: office@hscc.org.uk Web Site: www.hscc.org.uk

## HSCC Donington Park Race Meeting Saturday 26<sup>th</sup> June – Sunday 27<sup>th</sup> June 2021 Provisional Timetable

Saturday 26 <sup>th</sup> June											
Championship	Session	Event	Mins	Interval	Start	Finish	Sign on & Scrutineering				
Guards Trophy	1	Qualifying	30	10	09.10	09.40	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Historic Formula 3/Classic Formula Ford	2	Qualifying	15	10	09.50	10.05	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Aurora Trophy	3	Qualifying	20	10	10.15	10.35	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Historic Formula Ford 2000 A	4	Qualifying	15	10	10.45	11.00	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Thundersports	5	Qualifying	30	10	11.10	11.40	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Historic Formula Ford	6	Qualifying	15	10	11.50	12.05	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Historic Formula Ford 2000 B	7	Qualifying	15	10	12.15	12.30	Pre Event Via E- mail				
GT & SCC	8	Qualifying	30	0	12.40	13.10	Pre Event Via E- mail				
LUNCH 12.40 – 13.25											
Guards Trophy	9	Race	30	15	14.00	14.40					
Historic F3/Classic Formula Ford Race 1	10	Race	20	15	14.55	15.15					
Aurora Trophy Race 1	11	Race	20	15	15.30	15.50					
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Qual Race	12	Race	20	15	16.05	16.25					
Thundersports	13	Race	20	15	16.40	17.10					
Historic Formula Ford Race 1	14	Race	20	15	17.25	17.40					
Formula Ford 2000 Race 1 11/06/21 HSCC office	15	Race	20	15	17.55	18.15					

Sunday 27 <sup>th</sup> June											
Championship	Session	Event	Mins	Interval	Start	Finish	Sign on & Scrutineering				
Historic Road Sports	16	Qualifying	15	10	09.10	09.25	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Dunlop Saloon Car Cup with Historic Touring Cars	17	Qualifying	15	10	09.35	09.50	Pre Event Via E- Mail				
70s Road Sports	18	Qualifying	15	15	10.00	10.15	Pre Event Via E- mail				
Historic Formula 3/Classic Formula Ford Race 2	19	Race	20	15	10.30	10.50					
Aurora Trophy with Geoff Lees Trophy Race 2	20	Race	20	15	11.05	11.25					
GT & SCC	21	Race	60	0	11.40	12.40					
LUNCH 12.40 – 13.25											
Thundersports Race 2	22	Race	30	15	13.25	13.55					
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Quali Race 2	23	Race	20	15	14.10	14.30					
Dunlop Saloon Car Cup with Historic Touring Cars Race 1	24	Race	20	15	14.45	15.05					
Historic Formula Ford Race 2	25	Race	20	15	15.20	15.40					
Historic Road Sports	26	Race	30	15	15.55	16.25					
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Race 2	27	Race	20	15	16.40	17.00					
70s Road Sports	28	Race	30	15	17.15	17.45					
Dunlop Saloon Car Cup with Historic Touring Car Race 2	29	Race	20	0	18.00	18.20					